
SHMS EC Team 2025-26 

 

Teacher Subject Email 

Jessica Williams EC Facilitator jwilliams@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Serina Grant 6th Grade EC Resource shammonds@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Sheriva Brown-Bizzell 7th Grade EC Resource sbrown-bizzell@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Christina Shaw 7th Grade EC Resource christina.shaw@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Tanya Quick 8th Grade EC Resource tanya.quick@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Darlene Sullivan Behavior Itinerant darlene.sullivan@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Latonya Covington ECS lcovington1@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Nikki Bowen Clark AAC nbowen@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Marsharika Quick AAC marsharika.quick@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Franette Smith Behavior Support franette.smith@scotland.k12.nc.us 

Mark Kahlenberg Speech mark.kahlenberg@scotland.k12.nc.us 
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